
Name Company Phone # E-Mail Green 

  
 

  Brenda Stuart ServiceOne 402-306-6319 BStuart@serviceone.com 1 

     Bob Corsini Corspect LLC 605-759-4227 bob@corspect.com 2 

  
 

  Vicki Chadd First Mortgage 402-493-7600 vchadd@firstmortgageco.com 3 

  
 ckinsler@firstmortgageco.com  

     
 

  Laura Longo Centris 402-758-6041 llongo@centrisfcu.org 4 

  
 

  Jacy Riedmann Amoura Productions 402-630-9880 Jacy@AmouraProductions.com  5 

  
 

  Allen Schreck It's Your Home Inspection 402-639-2221 itsyourhomeinspection@gmail.com 6 

  
 

  Fancisco Serano Charter West National Bank 402-208-0248 fserrano@charterwest.com  7 

  
 

  Lindsey Krenk YPN 402-415-4358 lindseykrenk@remax.net 8 

  
 

  Lori Bonnstetter 2-10 Home Warranty 402-536-0234 lbonnstetter@2-10.com 9 

  
 

  Mary Sladek My Insurance 402-991-6688 mary.sladek@myinsuranceomaha.com 10 

  
 

  Erin Trescott Pulaski Bank 402-981-2011 etrescott@pulaskibank.com 11 

  
 

  Jan Eggenberg SureHome Inspection 402-297-2266 jeggenberg@windstream.net 12 
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  Name Company Phone # E-Mail Green 

  
 

  Deb Marten Great Western Bank 402-952-6078 debora.martin@greatwesternbank.com 13 

  
 

  Theresa Dein Franklin American Mortgage 402-681-8829 tdein@franklinamerican.com 14 

  
 

  Lisa Ritter RE/MAX Results 402-612-2413 Lisa@omahare.com 15 

  
 

  Wendy Walker Nebraska Title 402-861-9220 wwalker@nebtitleco.com 16 

  
 

 
 Jennifer Huss SAC 402-829-6295 jhuss@sacfcu.com  

17 

  
 

  Jeff Hebb First American 402-314-7723 jhebb@firstam.com  
18 
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